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T.Aztalan   

    

 

              T.Cold Spring   

 

              T.Concord   

 

              T.Farmington   

 

              T.Hebron   

   

              T.Ixonia    

 

              T.Jefferson    

 

              T.Koshkonong  

 

              T.Lake Mills   

  

              T.Milford 

 

              T-Oakland    

 

Sandra Marks 

(920)699-2161 

csmarks@tds.net  

 

Lisa Griep 

(262)473-6228 
townofcoldspring@netwurx.net  

 

Brian Neumann 

  (262)593-2387 

concordclerk@yahoo.com  

 

Tami Latsch 

(920)699-2372 

farmington@tds.net  

 

Kathy Gross 

(262)593-2387 

grossk@centurylink.net  

 

Nancy Zastrow 

(920)261-1588 

nancyz@townofixonia.com  

 

Tina Barnes 

(920)674-5073 

clerk@townofjefferson.com  

 

Kim Cheney 

(920)563-4510 

koshkonong@compufort.com  

 

Sarah Fitzgibbon 

(920)648-5867 
townoflakemillsclerk@gmail.com  

 

Karen Schadt 

(920)261-8478 
townofmilfordclerk@gmail.com  

 

Veronica Heenan 

(608)423-9635 

townhall@oaklandtown.com  

T-Palmyra 

  

   

T.Sullivan  

 

T.Sumner   

  

T.Waterloo   

 

T.Watertown   

 

V.Cambridge  

 

V.Johnson Creek   

 

V.Lac La Belle  

 

V.Palmyra   

 

V.Sullivan   

 

C.Fort Atkinson    

 

Bill May 

(262) 495-2049 
palmyratownclerk@centurylink.net  

 

Dawn Lynn 

(262)650-6030 
townofsullivan@centurytel.net  

 

Glendan Rewoldt 

(608) 295-2892  

townsumner@compufort.com  

 

Cindy Schroeder 

(920)648-3230 

 

 

James Wendt 

(920)262-9384 

wttnclerk@gmail.com  

 

Lisa Moen 

(608)423-3712 

lmoen@ci.cambridge.wi.us  

 

Joan Dykstra 

(920)699-2296 

info@johnsoncreekwi.org  

 

Lori Boyer 

(262)569-6190 

LJBVLLB@yahoo.com  

 

Laurie Mueller 

(262)495-8316 

clerk@villageofpalmyra.com  

 

Heather Rupnow 

(262)593-2388 

clerk@villageofsullivan.com  

 

Michelle A. Ebbert 

(920)563-7760 

miebbert@fortatkinson.net  

C.Jefferson   

  

C.Lake Mills   

 

C.Waterloo   

 

C.Watertown   

 

C.Whitewater 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mary Kuehl 

(920)674-7700 

maryk@jeffersonwis.com  

  

Melissa Quest 

(920)648-2344 

mquest@ci.lakemills.wi.us  

 

Mo Hansen 

(920)478-3025 

cityhall@waterloowi.us 

 

Cindy Rupprecht 

(920)262-4006 
cindyr@cityofwatertown.org  

 

Michelle Smith 

(262)473-0500 
msmith@whitewater-wi.gov  
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